
 DateSales Offer No

29-May-2024
Customer Ref No

 26783

SALES OFFER

Customer Code   : CUST2428

Customer Name   : Deluxe Caterers Pvt Ltd

GST Registration Number :  06AAACD1685R1Z7

Place of Supply / State Code : Haryana / 06

Delivery Date : 29-June-2024

Payment Terms: 100% Advance

Price Validity:30 Days

Special Terms:1 Year Warranty

Contact Details :                                                               

Name :  MR. ANMOL

Contact Number : 8657747388                                                                              

Email Id: 

Washmatic India Pvt Ltd

A-14, SECTOR A-3, TRONICA CITY INDUSTRIAL AREA,,LONI, 

GHAZIABAD, (U.P.),201102,India

GSTIN:09AACCG7394J1Z2

Shipping Address: Deluxe Caterers Pvt Ltd

DLF CYBERCITY, DLF PHASE -2,,  GURUGRAM-, HR

GSTIN : 06AAACD1685R1Z7, State Code: 06, State 

Name: Haryana

Billing Address :  Deluxe Caterers Pvt Ltd

Sector 29,, Trilium Avenue,, Plot No- 

MLP-1,,South City,,  -122101, HR

GSTIN :06AAACD1685R1Z7 , State Code: 06 

,State Name: Haryana

Sno Item Code / Product Description HSN / SAC 

Code

Quantity List Price

[INR]

Discount

[%]

Amount

[INR] Rate Amount

CGST [INR]

Rate Amount

SGST [INR]

Rate Amount

IGST [INR]  Total

[INR]

Unit Price

After 

Discount 

8422.19.00  24640.00 0.00 0.00  28.00 0.00 0.00  112640.00  88000.001.00WM200E / Undercounter Glasswasher 

with rinse injector, dosing pump & 1 rack 

1  24.46  88000.00 116500.00

Signature of the Authorized Representative

Freight/Labour/Cartage [INR]

Insurance [INR]

Packing and Forwarding Expenses [INR]

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Amount [INR]

Remarks : 

Amount In Words :  (INR)   One lakhs Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Forty only

Whether the tax is payable on Reverse Charge basis : [No]

 Total [INR]  112,640.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 88000.00  0.00  24640.00  112640.00 0.00

INSTALLATION -

Bank Details :
Beneficiary Name-: Washmatic India Pvt. Ltd. , A/C No-: 603120110000554 , Bank Name-: Bank Of India , IFSC Code-: BKID0006031,SWIFT Code-: 

BKIDINBBKML

Terms & Conditions:
1.Please quote our ref in all future corrospondence.

2.Refer to our annexed "Terms and Conditions of Sales".

3.Please ask if the annex is not enclosed alongwith this offer . 

For Washmatic India Pvt Ltd   

Additional Discount 0 %  0.00
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Washmatic India Pvt Ltd (CIN:U28996DL2006PTC156948),A-14,Sector A3,UPSIDC Industrial,Tronica City,Ghaziabad,UP-201102

Reg Office:A-2,3rd Floor,Shopping Centre,Naraina Industrial Area,Phase-2, New Delhi-110028


